
2011-2012 Karlovarský kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 9 2931 0,003177 100000 318 99734 7973259 79,73
1 1 3171 0,000315 99682 31 99667 7873525 78,99
2 0 3342 0,000000 99651 0 99651 7773858 78,01
3 1 3422 0,000292 99651 29 99636 7674208 77,01
4 0 3356 0,000147 99622 15 99614 7574571 76,03
5 1 3057 0,000151 99607 15 99600 7474957 75,04
6 0 2803 0,000066 99592 7 99589 7375357 74,06
7 0 2641 0,000047 99586 5 99583 7275768 73,06
8 0 2611 0,000000 99581 0 99581 7176185 72,06
9 0 2673 0,000000 99581 0 99581 7076604 71,06
10 0 2703 0,000000 99581 0 99581 6977023 70,06
11 0 2663 0,000000 99581 0 99581 6877442 69,06
12 0 2634 0,000019 99581 2 99580 6777861 68,06
13 0 2612 0,000130 99579 13 99573 6678281 67,07
14 1 2610 0,000225 99566 22 99555 6578709 66,07
15 1 2663 0,000396 99544 39 99524 6479154 65,09
16 1 2861 0,000472 99504 47 99481 6379630 64,11
17 2 3192 0,000398 99457 40 99437 6280149 63,14
18 1 3430 0,000424 99418 42 99397 6180712 62,17
19 1 3535 0,000353 99376 35 99358 6081315 61,20
20 2 3702 0,000377 99341 37 99322 5981957 60,22
21 1 3872 0,000542 99303 54 99276 5882635 59,24
22 3 3943 0,000474 99249 47 99226 5783359 58,27
23 2 3960 0,000418 99202 42 99181 5684133 57,30
24 0 3961 0,000382 99161 38 99142 5584952 56,32
25 2 4008 0,000274 99123 27 99109 5485810 55,34
26 1 3994 0,000250 99096 25 99083 5386701 54,36
27 1 3939 0,000155 99071 15 99063 5287618 53,37
28 0 3878 0,000124 99055 12 99049 5188555 52,38
29 0 3862 0,000236 99043 23 99031 5089506 51,39
30 3 3923 0,000424 99020 42 98999 4990474 50,40
31 2 4148 0,000574 98978 57 98949 4891476 49,42
32 3 4453 0,000663 98921 66 98888 4792526 48,45
33 2 4683 0,000498 98855 49 98831 4693638 47,48
34 3 4894 0,000396 98806 39 98787 4594807 46,50
35 1 5164 0,000438 98767 43 98745 4496020 45,52
36 2 5381 0,000507 98724 50 98699 4397275 44,54
37 5 5378 0,000493 98674 49 98649 4298576 43,56
38 2 5095 0,000473 98625 47 98602 4199927 42,58
39 2 4654 0,000679 98578 67 98545 4101325 41,60
40 3 4373 0,000898 98511 88 98467 4002780 40,63
41 8 4250 0,001296 98423 128 98359 3904313 39,67
42 6 4135 0,001706 98296 168 98212 3805954 38,72
43 7 4020 0,001916 98128 188 98034 3707742 37,78
44 9 4005 0,001904 97940 187 97847 3609708 36,86
45 8 4022 0,002219 97753 217 97645 3511862 35,93
46 9 4144 0,002290 97536 223 97425 3414217 35,00
47 11 4242 0,002083 97313 203 97212 3316792 34,08
48 8 4121 0,002322 97110 226 96998 3219581 33,15
49 7 3856 0,002041 96885 198 96786 3122583 32,23
50 11 3689 0,002153 96687 208 96583 3025797 31,29
51 5 3706 0,002336 96479 225 96366 2929214 30,36
52 13 3806 0,002701 96253 260 96123 2832848 29,43

Ženy  Females



2011-2012 Karlovarský kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 11 4021 0,003386 95993 325 95831 2736725 28,51
54 18 4247 0,003868 95668 370 95483 2640894 27,60
55 21 4355 0,004017 95298 383 95107 2545410 26,71
56 14 4387 0,004159 94916 395 94718 2450303 25,82
57 24 4463 0,005173 94521 489 94276 2355585 24,92
58 26 4601 0,006705 94032 630 93717 2261309 24,05
59 47 4644 0,008393 93401 784 93009 2167592 23,21
60 43 4753 0,009395 92617 870 92182 2074583 22,40
61 44 4815 0,009223 91747 846 91324 1982400 21,61
62 45 4694 0,008909 90901 810 90496 1891076 20,80
63 37 4742 0,009678 90091 872 89655 1800580 19,99
64 56 4730 0,010129 89219 904 88768 1710924 19,18
65 49 4220 0,011392 88316 1006 87813 1622157 18,37
66 42 3641 0,012979 87310 1133 86743 1534344 17,57
67 53 3459 0,013712 86176 1182 85586 1447601 16,80
68 52 3344 0,016138 84995 1372 84309 1362016 16,02
69 54 3124 0,017654 83623 1476 82885 1277707 15,28
70 66 3081 0,018881 82147 1551 81371 1194822 14,54
71 59 3070 0,021620 80596 1742 79725 1113451 13,82
72 71 2877 0,024902 78853 1964 77872 1033726 13,11
73 76 2587 0,026964 76890 2073 75853 955854 12,43
74 72 2362 0,028252 74817 2114 73760 880001 11,76
75 62 2224 0,030195 72703 2195 71605 806242 11,09
76 65 2134 0,031101 70508 2193 69411 734636 10,42
77 82 1994 0,036651 68315 2504 67063 665225 9,74
78 73 1848 0,042657 65811 2807 64407 598163 9,09
79 102 1771 0,054085 63004 3408 61300 533755 8,47
80 102 1721 0,061295 59596 3653 57770 472455 7,93
81 142 1621 0,068011 55943 3805 54041 414686 7,41
82 103 1513 0,072950 52138 3804 50237 360645 6,92
83 112 1394 0,080671 48335 3899 46385 310408 6,42
84 112 1229 0,090191 44436 4008 42432 264023 5,94
85 120 1080 0,103301 40428 4176 38340 221591 5,48
86 129 990 0,116157 36252 4211 34146 183252 5,05
87 132 886 0,129682 32041 4155 29963 149105 4,65
88 124 748 0,145443 27886 4056 25858 119142 4,27
89 100 557 0,162986 23830 3884 21888 93284 3,91
90 87 423 0,182463 19946 3639 18126 71396 3,58
91 84 292 0,204020 16307 3327 14643 53270 3,27
92 39 169 0,227801 12980 2957 11501 38627 2,98
93 29 88 0,253932 10023 2545 8750 27126 2,71
94 19 60 0,282523 7478 2113 6421 18375 2,46
95 19 46 0,313648 5365 1683 4524 11954 2,23
96 15 40 0,347343 3682 1279 3043 7430 2,02
97 16 24 0,383587 2403 922 1942 4387 1,83
98 9 23 0,422293 1481 626 1169 2445 1,65
99 7 10 0,463288 856 397 658 1276 1,49

100 4 6 0,506305 459 233 343 619 1,35
101 1 4 0,550969 227 125 164 275 1,21
102 1 5 0,596787 102 61 71 111 1,09
103 1 2 0,643153 41 26 28 40 0,97
104 0 2 0,689354 15 10 10 12 0,81
105 1 0 1,000000 5 5 2 2 0,50
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